

RECEIVED MANUSCRIPT (Paper ID: 38-IJSES-V6N12)

2 pesan

Ijses Editor <editorijses@gmail.com> Kepada: darlan@unm.ac.id

18 Desember 2022 pukul 13.38

Dear Author,

Thank you for contributing your research paper for publication in IJSES. Please wait for author notification which will take maximum 02 to 04 days. The Publishing Team of IJSES suggest you, do not submit same article to the multiple journals simultaneously. This may create a problem for you. Please kindly wait and the paper ID is 38-IJSES-V6N12. It is informed to all the authors that paper cannot be withdrawn at any condition once it is accepted.

Title: The Effect of Problem-Solving Skills on Learning Outcomes of Analog Electronics Course

Best regards, Editorial Assistant IJSES http://ijses.com/

DR. DARLAN, M.Pd. UNM <darlan@unm.ac.id> Kepada: Ijses Editor <editorijses@gmail.com>

21 Desember 2022 pukul 08.51

Thankyou.

Pada tanggal Min, 18 Des 2022 14.38, Ijses Editor <editorijses@gmail.com> menulis:

Dear Author.

Thank you for contributing your research paper for publication in IJSES. Please wait for author notification which will take maximum 02 to 04 days. The Publishing Team of IJSES suggest you, do not submit same article to the multiple journals simultaneously. This may create a problem for you. Please kindly wait and the paper ID is 38-IJSES-V6N12. It is informed to all the authors that paper cannot be withdrawn at any condition once it is accepted.

Title: The Effect of Problem-Solving Skills on Learning Outcomes of Analog Electronics Course

Best regards, Editorial Assistant IJSES http://ijses.com/



ACCEPTANCE (Paper ID: 38-IJSES-V6N12)

2 pesan

ljses Editor <editorijses@gmail.com>

22 Desember 2022 pukul 14.29

Kepada: darlan@unm.ac.id

Dear Author.

We are pleased to inform you that your Manuscript "The Effect of Problem-Solving Skills on Learning Outcomes of Analog Electronics Course" has been accepted by the IJSES for publication in the "Current Issue"

Your paper will be published in **DOUBLE COLUMN** format for publication

If you want to make any modification in attached final version, you may apply in the attached **MS Word** paper and resend it to us within 2 days.

Each author(s) can get e-Publication Certificates

Kindly send the scan copy of filled & signed **copyright form** (can be downloaded from http://ijses.com/wp-content/uploads/2017/08/IJSES-copyright-form.pdf) along with bank receipt of publication charges **30 USD** for foreign Authors

Paypal: You can depositing fees by credit card/debit card/visa card/master card. (**Paypal ID**: editorijses@gmail.com) or Link: http://ijses.com/publication-charges

After receiving the payment receipt and **copyright form**, we will take your paper for further publication process. Should you need any clarification, please reply back to this mail.

Thanks LISES

2 lampiran



IJSES copyright form.pdf





38-IJSES-V6N12.doc

131K

DR. DARLAN, M.Pd. UNM <darlan@unm.ac.id> Kepada: Ijses Editor <editorijses@gmail.com> 24 Desember 2022 pukul 16.23

Dear IJSES Editor,

Thank you for your confirmation. There are some minor changes in the **ms word final version file** attached. I have also attached the **signed copyright form** and proof of payment via **PayPal**.

Thank you.

Regards, Darlan Sidik

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

3 lampiran



38-IJSES-V6N12.doc

134K



IJSES copyright form - signed.pdf 782K



PayPal_ Transaction Details.pdf



Received Payment Receipt and Copyright Form

1 pesan

Ijses Editor <editorijses@gmail.com> Kepada: darlan@unm.ac.id

24 Desember 2022 pukul 19.41

Dear Author,

It is to inform that we have received the payment receipt, final manuscript, and copyright form. Your paper will be published within 2 days. For future communication, please refer the following unique identification number allotted to your manuscript:

Paper ID: 38-IJSES-V6N12

Thanks for submitting articles to us and refer/ encourage your friends/ colleagues / students to submit their papers

Thanks Editorial Assistant IJSES



Publication (Paper ID: 38-IJSES-V6N12)

1 pesan

Ijses Editor <editorijses@gmail.com> Kepada: darlan@unm.ac.id

26 Desember 2022 pukul 19.05

Dear Author,

Greetings! Your paper was published in our website.

Access: https://ijses.com/volume-6-issue-12

Thanks for submitting articles to us and refer/ encourage your friends/ colleagues / students to submit their papers

Wish you all the very best!

Regards Editorial Assistant IJSES http://ijses.com/



Publication Certificate (Paper ID: 38-IJSES-V6N12)

1 pesan

Ijses Editor <editorijses@gmail.com> Kepada: darlan@unm.ac.id

27 Desember 2022 pukul 17.30

Dear Author,

Greetings! Your paper was published in our website.

Access: https://ijses.com/volume-6-issue-12

Find the attached Publication Certificate with this mail.

Thanks for submitting articles to us and refer/ encourage your friends/ colleagues / students to submit their papers

Regards Editorial Assistant IJSES http://ijses.com

